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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00

+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Zingg Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Kauer Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 b Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Heimberg Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 c Lauber Sämi (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00

1 d Kehrli Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 b Dietrich Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 von Allmen Ramon Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
+ von Grünigen Andri (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.75
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.75

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 9.00
- Matter Roman (2008) 9.00

1 Matter Roman (2008) 9.00
- Schranz Dario (2008) 9.00

1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75
- Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.75
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Manuel (2009) 8.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 b von Grünigen Andri (2008) 8.50
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50

1 Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Zingg Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Kauer Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o von Allmen Ramon Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Heimberg Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

1 Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

+ Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 10.00

 
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 b Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 a Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Blum Nico (2006) 10.00

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Wittwer Lars (2007) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

1 a Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
+ Isler Andres (2007) 10.00

1 b Ammann Dominic (2007) 10.00
+ Messerli David (2007) 10.00

1 a Wütschner Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Wampfler Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Michel Andri (2006) 9.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 a Ott Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 b Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 a Luder Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75

1 b Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Reusser Jannic (2007) 9.75

1 Kölbener Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
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1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Minnig Oliver (2006) 9.75

1 a Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Simon (2006) 9.75

1 b Bieri Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 b Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 a Wampfler Jens (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Wampfler Jens (2006) 8.75

1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Wampfler Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 Steiner Simon (2006) 8.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 a Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Ott Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Minnig Oliver (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 a Michel Andri (2006) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

1 b Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 c Messerli David (2007) 8.50
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 d Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Isler Andres (2007) 8.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50

1 b Hari Ben (2006) 8.50
o Wütschner Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 a Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 b Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 c Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00

 
1 Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 Schranz Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 10.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 10.00

1 Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

1 a Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75

1 b Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75

1 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 Trachsel Björn (2003) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75

1 Sulliger Markus (2002) 9.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2003) 9.75

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.75

1 Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

1 a Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 b Murati Justin (2002) 9.75
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75

1 c Müller Dani (2003) 9.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.75

1 Kohli Christof (2002) 9.75
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

1 a Jungen Hans (2003) 9.75
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 9.75

1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 c Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

1 a Christen Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Jutzi Pascal (2003) 9.75

1 b Christen Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Jungen Stefan (2002) 9.75

1 c Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Stucki Craig (2003) 9.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.00
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.00

1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.00
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.00

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
- Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.75

1 a Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
- Berger Philipp (2003) 8.75

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.75
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
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1 a Berger Philipp (2003) 8.75
- Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75
- Ammann Patric (2003) 8.75

1 Ammann Patric (2003) 8.75
- Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 a Zimmermann Timo (2002) 8.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Kohli Christof (2002) 8.50

1 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Stucki Craig (2003) 8.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 b Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Kohli Christof (2002) 8.50

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Minnig Nico (2003) 8.50
o Jungen Hans (2003) 8.50

1 Lüthi Nico (2003) 8.50
o Sulliger Markus (2002) 8.50

1 Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 8.50
o Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 a Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Jutzi Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Christen Reto (2002) 8.50

1 c Jungen Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Christen Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

1 Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 10.00

 
1 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

+ Dänzer Nick (2004) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
+ Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00

1 a Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 b Bircher Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00

1 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 Wissler Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75

1 Wäfler Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Wittwer Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 a Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Moser Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 Luder Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 a Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75

1 b Grossen Reto (2005) 9.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 a Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75

1 b Dänzer Angelo (2005) 9.75
+ Dänzer Leandro (2005) 9.75

1 a Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75

1 b Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Abbühl Mike (2004) 9.75
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75

2 a Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00
- Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.00

2 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.00

2 c Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.00
- Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 a Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
- Welten Frederik (2004) 8.75

1 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 Welten Frederik (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75

1 a Studer Louis (2004) 8.75
- Bircher Marco (2004) 8.75

1 b Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Timo (2004) 8.75

1 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 a Rogenmoser Timo (2004) 8.75
- Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.75

1 b Minnig Jan (2005) 8.75
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

1 a Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75
- Minnig Jan (2005) 8.75

1 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75
- Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75

1 Bircher Marco (2004) 8.75
- Studer Louis (2004) 8.75

1 Bader Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75

1 a Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75
- Bader Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75

1 a Wittwer Simon (2005) 8.75
o Wäfler Nico (2005) 8.75

1 b Bircher Louis (2005) 8.75
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
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1 Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

1 a Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 b Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Heiniger Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Dänzer Nick (2004) 8.50
o von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Dänzer Leandro (2005) 8.50
o Dänzer Angelo (2005) 8.50

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50


